	Náklady
	Tržby

	Materiálové
	Mzdové 
	Ostatní
	

	100
	150
	20
	249

	103
	154
	15
	244

	98
	148
	15
	231

	110
	150
	8
	240

	108
	154
	10
	231

	100
	150
	8
	235

	90
	148
	12
	221

	96
	145
	14
	233

	101
	150
	12
	223

	102
	155
	13
	237

	105
	150
	7
	240

	100
	154
	15
	237


Hospodaření za rok 2008:
